
Agrupación Audiovisualistas de Pichilemu

Flujo de Caja – Primer Semestre 2025 (Ajustado)


Ejercicio desde enero a junio de 2025


Concepto
 Enero
 Febrero
 Marzo
 Abril
 Mayo
 Junio


Ingresos
 0
 749.998
 404.600
 557.000
 8.970.708
 0


Gastos PAOCC
 0
 0
 0
 21.954.281
 13.172.568
 8.781.712


Otros Gastos
 487.503
 444.265
 465.386
 12.076
 795.494
 647.254


Total Egresos
 487.503
 444.265
 465.386
 21.966.357
 13.968.062
 9.428.966


Flujo Mensual
 -487.503
 305.732
 -60.786
 -21.409.357
 -4.997.354
 -9.428.966


Flujo Acumulado
 -487.503
 -181.771
 -242.558
 -21.651.915
 -26.649.270
 -36.078.237
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